
Source: Virginia Dept. of Health

Year Births Deaths Net Natural 
Increase

1980 264 154 110
1981 310 199 111
1982 311 157 154
1983 326 159 167
1984 374 163 211
1985 339 181 158
1986 318 180 138
1987 324 194 130
1988 352 161 191
1989 406 193 213
1990 439 235 204
1991 431 235 196
1992 514 237 277
1993 579 240 339
1994 571 271 300
1995 549 241 308
1996 529 254 275
1997 487 288 199
1998 547 309 238
1999 654 279 375
2000 719 359 360
2001 628 320 308
2002 590 325 265
2003 579 346 233
2004 578 343 235
2005 546 331 215
2006 541 351 190
2007 613 355 258
2008 580 373 207
2009 618 393 225
2010 583 385 198
2011 592 403 189
2012 568 352 216
2013 613 396 217
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